MT-RJ SECURE Optical Fiber Cabling System

MT-RJ SECURE Cablz Assemblies are factory lerminated and tested, Custom lengtts or configurations are available upon request.

Cable Assemblies
™,

Description Part Number

50/125 pm 62.5/125 m
MT-RJ Red to MT-RJ Standard X-1278873-X X-1278890-X
MT-RJ Yellow to MT-RJ Standard X-1278874-X X-1278891-X
MT-RJ Green to MT-RJ Standard X-1278875-X X-1278892-X
MT-RJ Blue to MT-RJ Standard X-1278878-X X-1278893-X
MT-FJ Red 10 SC Duplex X-1278877-X X-12788B94-X
MT-RJ Yellow to SC Duplex X-1278878-X X-1278B95-X
MT-RJ Green to SC Duplex X-1278879-X X-1278896-X
MT-RJ Blue to SC Duplex X-1278880-X X-1278897-X
MT-RBJ Red to ST X-1278881-X X-1278808-X
MT-RJ Yellow to ST X-1278882-X X-1278899-X
MT-RJ Green toc ST X-1278883-X X-1278300-X
MT-RJ Blue to 8T X-1278884-X X-1278901-X

Note: X denctes length in mete's -1=1,-3=3,-5=51--0= 10
Note: MT-RJ SECURE Test Cable Assemblies alsc available. For mare information, see the MT-R.| System
Testing Instruction Sheet {IS 4C8-4555) or the MT-RJ Oplical Fiber System Testing: Ficld Tasting Made Easy

White Paper (1307540}

\ Description Part Number
50/125 um 62.5/125 pm
\ ~3 MT-RJ Red Jack 1278811-1 1278810-1
!_’ MT-RJ Yeliow Jack 12788112 1278810-2
MT-RJ Green Jack 1278811-3 1278810-3
MT-RJ Blue Jacx 12788114 1278810-4

Note: Each kit includes 900um Fiber Guide, Bend-Limiting Boot, SL Series Heusing and Actuator Key.

Description Part Number

50/125 pm 62.5/125 pm
MT-RJ Red Jack {pkg. of 8) 1278807-1 1278808-1
MT-RJ Yellow Jack (pkg. of 6) 1278807-2 1278808-2
MT-RJ Green Jack {pkg. of 5} 1278807-3 1278808-3
MT-RJ Blue Jack (pkg. of 6) 1278807-4 12783808-4

Note: Includes & Jacks, a 900um Fiber Guide, a 250pm Fiber Guide, 2 Acluator Keys and an lcon Whesel.,
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